
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

296 

95 

75 

58 

222 

506 

16 

39 

1 

Name 

Anders Tirsgaard 

Sven Herzberg 

Maria Winter 

Brian Madsen 

Andreas Kitzmann 

Poul Christiansen 

Sven Kowalik 

Hans Peter Iversen 

Michel Fares 

Best Tm 

1:07.311 

1:07.937 

1:08.117 

1:08.390 

1:08.563 

1:10.035 

1:10.081 

1:23.180 

Diff 

13.834 

23.789 

28.145 

31.913 

54.806 

1:14.044 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

13.834 

9.955 

4.356 

3.768 

22.893 

19.238 

14 Laps 

Class 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

2 

Total Tm 

18:08.347 

18:22.181 

18:32.136 

18:36.492 

18:40.260 

19:03.153 

19:22.391 

2:39.354 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.834 

Avg. Speed 

70,389 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.311 

Best Speed 

71,133 

Best Lap by 

296 - Anders Tirsgaard 

 

Printed: 03-07-2016 16:20:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Sunday 

SM Race B - 1555-1620 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:59:23 

Vojens 1,330 km 

03-07-2016 15:55 


